Marine Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
Effective September 2009
Marine Systems Australia Pty Ltd 2009
COPYRIGHT 2009
316 S/S
TWIN FERRULE

5/8 10 22.85
3/4 12 30.85
1 16 52.00
NEEDLE VALVE
Size Part 316 S/S Brass
 Code SSNV-
1/4 04 POA
3/8 06 POA
1/2 08 POA
3/4 12 POA
1 16 POA
Code Size W.P.
MPA
List
Price
SST-9.5X1.2 3/8 x 1.2mm W,T,  POA
SST-9.5X1.6 3/8 x 1.6mm W.T.  POA
SST-12.7Xx0.9 1/2 x 0.9mm W.T.  POA
SST-12.7X1.2 1/2 x 1.2mm W.T.  POA
SST-12.7X1.6 1/2 x 1.6mm W.T.  POA
SST-12.7X2.03 1/2 x 2.03mm W.T.  POA
SST-15.9X0.9 5/8 x 0.9mm W.T.  POA
SST-15.9X1.2 5/8 x 1.2mm W.T.  POA
SST-15.9X1.6 5/8 x 1.6mm W.T.  POA
SST-15.9X2.03 5/8 x 2.03mm W.T.  POA
SST-19.1X0.9 3/4 x 0.9mm W.T.  POA
SST-19.1X1.2 3/4 x 1.2mm W.T.  POA
SST-19.1X1.6 3/4 x 1.6mm W.T.  POA
SST-19.1X2.03 3/4 x 2.03mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X0.9 1 x 0.9mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X1.2 1 x 1.2mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X1.6 1 x 1.6mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X2.03 1 x 2.03mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X2.64 1 x 2.64mm W.T.  POA
SST-25.4X3.25 1 x 3.25mm W.T.  POA
316 S/S SEAMLESS TUBE (6.1m Length)
1 MPA = 145 PSI